
LOT 8 WEST PACES S/D.

WD 1057-143, WD 1365-2441, WD 14

SEAY WILLIAM AUSTIN/SEAY ANGELA DARLENE
399 SW PACES GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

32-3S-16-02431-208

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

32316.00 1.00/

04/19/2022 MLU

03/05/2026 robin 5.04 70,000 0 0 70,000

STANDARD
3

460,487
72,752
70,000

603,239
81,272

521,967
HX HB 51,411

470,556
603,239

0

609,275

1484/937 2/08/2023 WD Q V 01 115,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

REYES RAMSET

SEAY WILLIAM AUSTIN

1484/2608 2/08/2023 WD U V 11 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

REYES RAMSET

SEAY WILLIAM AUSTIN
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000050663 Screen Enclosure 18,600 08/26/2024

000049562 Swimming Pool and 50,000 04/05/2024

000048401 New Residential C 550,000 10/12/2023

2025HX Base Yr

399 SW PACES GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 3.5 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 3,789 109.6100 122.76 465,138 2024 2024 0 0 0 1.00 99.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2025 Heated Area: 3160

BAS 3,160 100 2025 3,160 384,043

FGR 618 55 2025 340 41,321

FOP 102 30 2025 31 3,768

FSP 644 40 2025 258 31,355

4,524 3,789 460,487

BAS=[YR=2025;ORIG=89,19] W22 S10 W32 N16 W25 S38 E16 N2 E9
S16 E12 N3 E8 S3 E12 S4 E22 N50 $
FSP=[YR=2025;ORIG=89,13] W54 S16 E32 N10 E22 N6 $
FGR=[YR=2025;ORIG=35,49] W9 S2 W16 S24 E25 N26 $
FOP=[YR=2025;ORIG=55,62] W8 S3 W3 S6 E13 N6 W2 N3 $
.
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1 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 15 30 578.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 2025 2024 98 39,651

2 0282 POOL ENCL 0 100 0 0 1,846.00 UT 15.00 15.00 100 2025 2024 90 24,921

3 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2025 2024 100 1,200

4 0080 DECKING 0 100 0 0 1,396.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 2025 2024 100 6,980

72,752

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-3 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 70,000.00 70,000.00 70,000


